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Anlage
Am Sportplatz 5, 69221 Dossenheim
T 06221/862303 F 06221/866246 tennis@tsg-germania.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportplatz 5, 69221 Dossenheim
G 06221/862303

Sportwart/in
Wille, William
T +49 179 4677956 mail@tennisschule-wille.de

Jugendwart/in

Klein, André
T 017680820485 andre.m.klein@googlemail.com
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Aline Rothweiler

m +49 172 4042923; stefanrothweiler@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Boeke, Lia-Julie
Rdédder, Julika
Rothweiler, Aline
Philipp, Malia
Wahadana, Klara
Roscher, Sophia
Gangel, Sara
Bednarz, Marie
Seilheimer, Juna
Graf, Lilly
Schreber, Henriette
Halfmann, Ava
Frey, Anna

Klein, Sarah
W6lfing, Emma
Merkle, Lena
Horn, Celia
Geletneky, Elisa
Legendre, Leonie (FRA gA)
Krandel, Mirella
KeRler, Catarina
Schommer, Ida
Doring, Nena
Geiger, Malin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20956006
20953909
20959305
21055808
21062327
20958010
21107755
20962756
20962768
21063387
21063404
21107749
20966048
21204416
21206776
21103169
21110351
21208766
21206726
20966037
21065028
21112033
21210876
21210868

LK DR Info
LK18,2
LK20,2
LK21,3
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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